D140 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

SK
AT3 6.3G RPM
15,000
 A
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. D1 D2 L H BOLT WEIGHT
(kg)
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. D1 D2 L H BOLT WEIGHT
(kg)
30
SK30-SMA16-50 P2778901 16 32 50 17 M8x16L 0.85
SK30-SMA22-50 P2778902 22 40 50 19 M10x18L 0.90
SK30-SMA27-50 P2778903 27 48 50 21 M12x22L 1.03
40
SK40-SMA16-60 P2778904 16 32 60 17 M8x16L 0.35
SK40-SMA22-60 P2778905 22 40 60 19 M10x18L 1.45
SK40-SMA27-60 P2778906 27 48 60 21 M12x22L 1.70
SK40-SMA32-60 P2778907 32 58 60 24 M16x26L 1.80
SK40-SMA40-60 P2778908 40 70 60 27 M20x30L 3.10
50
SK50-SMA16-75 P2778909 16 32 75 17 M8x16L 2.80
SK50-SMA22-75 P2778910 22 40 75 19 M10x18L 3.10
SK50-SMA27-75 P2778911 27 48 75 21 M12x22L 3.40
SK50-SMA32-75 P2778912 32 58 75 24 M16x26L 3.80
SK50-SMA40-75 P2778913 40 70 75 27 M20x30L 4.50
SK50-SMA50-75 P2778914 50 90 75 30 M24x36L 5.90
40
SK40-SMA16-120 P2778915 16 32 120 17 M8x16L 1.70
SK40-SMA22-120 P2778916 22 40 120 19 M10x18L 1.80
SK40-SMA27-120 P2778917 27 48 120 21 M12x22L 2.40
SK40-SMA32-120 P2778918 32 58 120 24 M16x26L 3.70
50
SK50-SMA16-120 P2778919 16 32 120 17 M8x16L 3.90
SK50-SMA22-120 P2778920 22 40 120 19 M10x18L 4.40
SK50-SMA27-120 P2778921 27 48 120 21 M12x22L 4.70
SK50-SMA32-120 P2778922 32 58 120 24 M16x26L 5.00
SK50-SMA40-120 P2778923 40 70 120 27 M20x30L 6.05
ˆ STANDARD
ˆ�EXTENDED
TAPER No.TAPER No.
TAPER No.TAPER No.